
VESSEL

VOYAGE

KWANGYANG PUSAN SHANGHAI NINGBO SHEKOU SINGAPORE PORT KELANG NAVA SHEVA

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

HYUNDAI 
COURAGE/72

20/6 20/6 21/6 21/6 23/6 24/6 24/6 25/6 27/6 28/6 1/7 1/7 2/7 2/7 9/7 12/7

HYUNDAI 
BRAVE/070

27/6 27/6 28/6 28/6 30/6 1/7 2/7 2/7 5/7 5/7 9/7 9/7 10/7 10/7 16/7 19/7

HYUNDAI 
LOYALTY/066

2/7 2/7 3/7 3/7 7/7 8/7 9/7 9/7 12/7 12/7 16/7 16/7 17/7 17/7 23/7 26/7

HYUNDAI 
FAITH/074

9/7 9/7 10/7 10/7 14/7 15/7 16/7 16/7 19/7 19/7 23/7 23/7 24/7 24/7 30/7 2/8

CHINA INDIA EXPRESS (CIX) SERVICE

Import Vessel Sailing Schedule

Samsara Shipping Pvt. Ltd.
Regd. Off: 101, Technopolis Knowledge Park,  Mahakali Caves Rd., Chakala, Andheri (E), 
Mumbai - 400 093. (INDIA). E-Mail ID:  impcsumum@samsarashipping.com
Customer Service - Anita Dongre: +91-22-67262041

EXPRESS SERVICE

TO 

KOREA

Offers
Wide Coverage to JAPAN Ports

For further details, please contact:

Location Contact Person E-Mail Mobile

Pune Srikrishna Sasawade sasawade@samsarashipping.com +91-9890956047

Nashik Ashwin Aghav aghav@samsarashipping.com +91-9028501868

Aurangabad Suyog Muley muley@samsarashipping.com +91-9158087888

Baroda Mrugesh Joshi mrugesh.joshi@samsarashipping.com +91-9033972303

Goa Sushil Lilhare sushil.lilhare@samsarashipping.com +91-8007898407

Indore Shrish Agrawal agrawal@samsarashipping.com +91-8085900909

Mumbai Malik Ahmad ahmad@samsarashipping.com +91-9323722778


